Eagle By the Bay 5K Run/Walk - 5K Run,

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Felton, James
Overall Female

1. Kotewa, Courtney
1-10 Male
. Christensen, Ryan
. Yaworski, Andrew
. Williams, Lucas
. Shankool, Noah
. Schalk, Bailey
. Huiskens, Ethan
. Vick, Lucas
1-10 Female

1. Weier, Victoria

2. Shankool, Camryn
3. Vick, Sarah

4. Shankool, Rhyan
11-14 Male

1. Fleischmann, Preston
2. Flippin, Brendan
11-14 Female

1. Christensen, Lindsay
2. Lavery, Maggie
3. Bricker, Sarah

4. McCarthy, Erin

5. Ruiz, Cecilia
15-19 Male

1. Mester, Spencer
2. Weiler, Adam

3. Dicksen, Kurt

4. Geno, Mason
15-19 Female
Nelson, Kayleigh
Himmel, Amanda
Bukowski, Paige
McCarthy, Kelly
McCarthy, Amanda
Bressette, Alison

20-24 Male
1. Courtney, Derrek
2. Schriber, Jason
3. Schultz, Patrick
4. Savage, David
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Town

Saginaw, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Munger, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Sterling, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Prudenville, MI

Ambherst, WI
Essexville, Ml
Prudenville, MI
Essexville, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Munger, Ml
Deford, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Saginaw, Ml

Beaverton, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Essexville, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Caro, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Age

34
24

12
12
12
12
11
10
10

10

10

13
13

13
15
15
13
13

18
17
19
17

18
18
17
18
18
18

23
23
22
22

Time

19:35.15
22:45.53

23:45.77
23:46.15
27:45.79
27:51.85
28:41.75
43:00.36
43:30.92

36:05.86
37:09.65
38:09.60
43:41.91

32:48.79
43:41.39

24:26.17
24:58.37
30:05.74
32:08.45
47:33.06

21:58.04
26:43.34
29:22.59
43:30.39

24:09.44
24:43.24
24:45.17
32:05.31
32:46.94
34:16.21

25:06.70
26:56.30
29:04.19
32:31.43

Place

17
18
52
54
58
128
134

107
113
115
137

92
136

25
28
67
80
145

44
63
133

20
26
27
79
91
101

29
45
61
87
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Name

-24 Female

Nesbitt, Alison

Heinlein, Alyce

Knake, Lindsay

Schriber, Ashley

Riley, Jackie

Hilbrandt, Melanie

Dicksen, Toni

-29 Male

. Peddy, Andrew

. Toner, Nathan

. Kerbleski, Timothy

. Bouton, Adam

. VanDenboom, Kevin

-29 Female

Mathews, Tanya

Lutz, Ellen

Myers, Allison

Peddy, Melissa

Sting, Angela

Klosowski, Mallory

-34 Male

. Knoblock, Jim

. Wendling, Ed

. Klosowski, Mike

. Newkirk, Matthew

-34 Female

Knapp, Sarah

Jones, Trisha

Doan, Molly

Lovelace, Jamie

. Czelada, Stefanie

-39 Male

. Christian, Jeff

. Kimsel, Mickey

. Keidel, Brett

. Michalak, Tony

. Patterson, Tim

. Filippis, Anthony

. Ulman, Brian

. Schmidt, Mark

. Knapp, Mark

. Williams, Paul

. Mellendorf, Bob

. Czelada, Dave
Glocksine, Cory

35-39 Female
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. Ayers-Gould, Jennifer
. Gromaski, Lori

. Keidel, Amie

. Carley, Ryan

. Connaghan, Ann

. Filippis, Angela

. Bash, Julie

. Glocksine, Jennifer

. Wendling, April

Town

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Caro, Ml
Caro, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Pigeon, Ml

Port Austin, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Rockford, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Fairgrove, Ml

Beaverton, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Troy, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Fairgrove, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Bay City, MI
Midland, Ml
Bay City, MI
Essexville, Ml
Troy, MI

Bay City, MlI
Essexville, Ml
Linwood, Ml

Age

24
22
22
23
24
20
23

27
29
29
26
27

29
25
27
27
28
26

34
32
30
30

32
32
31
30
34

37
37
37
36
39
37
38
39
37
37
38
35
35

39
38
36
35
36
36
39
35
38

Time

22:45.79
23:22.33
24:06.74
25:30.66
32:19.28
32:32.46
39:45.24

23:14.44
25:24.03
25:39.20
27:06.75
32:13.38

25:35.84
29:02.94
29:21.64
33:07.58
33:23.89
34:43.33

22:02.21
22:13.44
23:41.74
41:27.04

31:33.15
32:43.47
32:45.72
36:14.94
40:58.18

21:45.00
22:15.04
25:13.17
26:39.94
27:13.20
30:14.44
30:24.05
30:33.68
31:34.47
35:11.24
36:11.09
40:59.85
43:19.14

23:45.33
24:18.29
26:29.28
32:10.92
34:48.24
35:16.78
41:25.38
43:18.66
54:07.09

Place

10
12
19
33
85
88
118

11
32
36
47
82

35
60
62
93
96
102

15
124

75
89
90
109
119

31
43
48
68
70
72
76
105
108
120
131

16
22
42
81
103
106
123
130
164



Category - Run

Name
40-49 Male
. Sanchez, Harold
. Moreau, Ed
. Shankool, John
. Flippin, Shannon
. Yaworski, Ed
. Heinlein, Ed
. Irish, Marc
. Bricker, Mike
. Reed, Robert
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10. Ambroziak, Michael

11.McCarthy, Brian
40-49 Female
. Hunter, Tammy

. Wackerly, Bridget
. Shankool, Ashley
. Humphries, Nancy
. Williams, Todd

. Jeske, Kristi

. Tausk, Sheri

. Lang, Jenny

. Unger, Cheryl

. McCulloch, Diana
. Judd, Michelle

. Anderson, Margo
. Irish, Gretchen

. Kotewa, Beth

. Kellogg, Gina

. Taylor, Heather

. Scherzer, Angie

. Shannon, Becky

. Light, Claire

. Reed, Suzette
50-59 Male

. Tuttle, Roy

. Johnson, Frank

. Biskner, Joseph

. Satkowiak, Mark
. Skrocki, Ron

. Riley, John

. VanDenboom, Randy

Reyes, Guadalupe

50-59 Female

. Heinlein, Lynette
. Brissette, Linda

. Somalski, Lisa

. Clark, Kim

. Tuttle, Diana

. Dobson, Kathleen
. Pergande, Cathy

. Reyes, Monica

O~NO OB WN P

60-69 Female

1. Flues, Linda

2. Markus, Kathy

3. Lonsway, Judith
60-69 Male

1. Flues, Tim

2. Lynch, Don

3. Lonsway, John

Town

Saginaw, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, MI
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, MI
Essexville, Ml
Unknown, NA
Auburn, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Amherst, WI
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Vestaburge, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Auburn, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Pinconnning, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Caro, MlI

Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Vassar, Ml
Bay City, MI
Essexville, MI
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Smiths Creek, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Munger, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Fenton, Ml

Munger, Ml
Munger, Ml
Fenton, Ml

Age

48
49
42
40
40
49
40
45
44
43
47

48
41
41
41
40
40
44
40
40
40
41
46
41
45
40
40
47
46
45
43

57
58
50
51
56
57
52
54

54
54
52
51
59
56
59
54

61
62
66

62
60
68

Time

21:19.10
24:16.66
24:24.84
25:11.00
25:43.38
26:25.87
26:57.40
27:15.66
30:32.30
33:22.49
35:07.38

23:30.50
25:34.53
25:59.89
27:23.90
27:47.13
28:01.11
28:36.89
29:01.24
20:34.87
30:16.23
32:14.37
32:17.24
33:20.17
33:43.10
34:13.86
36:43.31
37:50.94
38:39.37
41:20.35
41:37.85

24:21.86
26:12.62
27:39.68
28:06.29
30:51.25
31:05.14
32:23.54
47:02.86

26:15.66
29:33.14
29:41.88
33:32.69
33:39.70
36:26.32
39:30.06
47:22.16

31:53.86
41:23.87
49:00.89

21:13.94
23:28.70
31:43.44

Place

21
24
30
37
41
46
49
71
95
104

14
34
38
50
53
55
57
59
65
69
83
84
94
99
100
111
114
116
121
125

23
39
51
56
73
74
86

141

40
64
66
97
98
110
117
142

78
122
150

13
77



Category

Division -

Name
Walk

Overall Male

. Tamez, Gary

. Fleischmann, Karl
. Vick, Mark

. Terrill, Scott

. Ambroziak, Michael
. Cable, David

. Boman, Bruce

. Girard, Chris

. Stevens, Michael

. Eigner, Jim

. Oeschger, Willet

. Anderson, James

. Bearden, Anderson

Overall Female

. Murawske, Cheryl
. Geno, Sherry

. Hodder, Wendy

. Neshitt, Sally

. MccCarthy, Claire
. McCarthy, Amy

. Huss, Mary

. Stevens, Linda

. Flippin, Lori

. Flippin, Jillian

. Hopps, Maribeth

. Schmidt, Shannon
. Shink, Jill

. Fleischmann, Nanine
. Fleischmann, Tina
. Thompson, Sharon
. Bennett, Kim

. Gillis, Amy

. Morgan, Janet

. Toner, Carol

. Bearden, Kristen

. Mausolf, Marci

. Stein, Sue

. Mellendorf, Sari

25.Fields, Kathleen

Town

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Pinconnning, Ml
Midland, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Sebewaing, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Essexville, Ml

Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Sanford, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA
Bay City, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Munger, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Tonic Racing

Age

55
43
59
45
43
63
55
35
58
64
80
45
33

56
44
36
58
16
48
50
53
41

55
37
44
40
44
47
35
45
73
68
33
35
55
36
57

Time

36:59.34
42:59.98
43:04.98
43:31.99
43:45.26
46:31.31
47:31.76
48:30.11
49:19.81
51:46.58
52:16.88
55:21.19
56:52.97

42:58.40
43:29.28
43:42.64
47:30.60
48:52.90
48:54.99
48:57.06
49:21.57
49:59.24
50:01.20
50:33.49
51:37.29
51:38.92
52:30.05
52:31.35
52:34.17
53:34.71
54:57.16
55:22.86
56:44.80
56:50.61
57:10.15
57:10.84
1:03:11.29
1:03:14.37

Place

112
127
129
135
139
140
144
146
151
158
159
166
170

126
132
138
143
147
148
149
152
153
154
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
165
167
168
169
171
172
173
174









